
 

Red Rose Senior Secondary School 

Annual Examination Graded Subjects Scheme 2019-20 [Regular School Time] 
Date Day II III IV 

10-2-2020 Monday Music & M. Science (Oral) Maths Tables & Activity English Reading & Dictation 

11-02-2020 Tuesday Hindi ASL English ASL Computer Practical 

12-02-2020 Wednesday Hindi Reading & Dictation Computer Practical Music & M. Science (Oral) 

13-02-2020 Thursday English ASL Music & GK Activity GK Activity 

14-02-2020 Friday Computer Practical Social Studies Activity English ASL 

15-02-2020 Saturday Social Studies Activity SUPW, Art Yoga, Art 

16-02-2020 Sunday 

17-02-2020 Monday GK Activity Yoga & Scientific Skill Hindi Reading & dictation 

18-02-2020 Tuesday SUPW Hindi Reading & dictation Scientific Skill 

19-02-2020 Wednesday Maths Table & Activity Hindi ASL SUPW & Social Studies Activity 

20-02-2020 Thursday PT M. Science (Oral) Maths Tables & Activity 

21-02-2020 Friday MahaShivratri 

22-02-2020 Saturday English Reading & Dictation English Reading & Dictation Hindi ASL 

Annual Examination Scheme 2019-20 [ Timing -8:30 to 11:30] 

25-02-2020 Tuesday English English Science 

26-02-2020 Wednesday G.K G.K Computer 

27.02.2020 Thursday Revision & Practise Revision & Practise  Revision & Practise 

28-02-2020 Friday Revision & Practise Revision & Practise  Revision & Practise 

29-02-2020 Saturday Hindi S. Science English 

02.03.2020 Monday EV S Maths S. Science 

03.03.2020 Tuesday Revision & Practise Revision & Practise  Revision & Practise 

04.03.2020 Wednesday Art Science Hindi 

05.03.2020 Thursday Revision & Practise Revision & Practise  Revision & Practise 

06.03.2020 Friday Revision & Practise Revision & Practise  Revision & Practise 

07.03.2020 Saturday Computer Computer Maths 

12.03.2020 Thursday Maths Hindi G. K. 

 


